
Carolina Motorsports Park April 13 - 14 Official Results for ATL, MA, SE, NL

Sunday
Race TC

Plate RiderP L Bike: Home Town:

Combined ASRA TC Overall

Jinba Ittai Motorsport Lenk, J3031 61 R1 1000 Fairview, NC Team: Joel Lenk | Sponsors: Marck’s Cycl

e, Lee’s Performance, Cogent Dynamics, Idne Moto Sharkskinz Tight Tails, Dunlop, Woolich, Fast Frank

Barry Motorsports Barry, J922 61 R1 1000 Manchester, NH Team: James Barry | Sponsors: K J L J N

R, Barry Brothers Const., Bigun Motorsports, Street & Comp

Grease Monkey Racing2913 61 S1000RR 1000 Waldorf, MD Team: Stephen Hoffman, Eric Helmbach | S

ponsors: KWS Motorsports, Rale Tech, Vortex, Battley Harley, Chicken Hawk Racing, M4 Exhausts, Scorpion Helmets

Ol Boys Racing Vallette, J554 61 R6 600 Indialantic, FL Team: Julio Vallette, Paul Guy, Gabriel

Wingard | Sponsors: Bike Pass Motorsports

Fast Lane Racing Beggs, R145 60 ZX6 600 Sterling, VA Team: Rick Beggs, Jason Gibbens, Bradley

Moser | Sponsors: RnR, EBC Brakes, AGV Sport, VP , Maaco, Woolich, Woodcraft, Full Spectrum, Armour Bodies, Moto
Liberty, RS Taichi Leathers, EVS, Tucker, Zero Gravity, Evans Cooling, Arai Helmets, Pitbull Products, D.I.D.

LB Sports Bayley, L16 59 ZX10R 1000 Deland, FL Team: Lloyd Bayley | Sponsors: LB Sports

, Dunlop, DP Brakes, BMW Motorrad, Moto D Racing, Bonamici Racing, Vortex, Motion Pro, K-Tech Suspension, DNA Filters,
Orient Express, Charlys Chop Shop, Spark Exhaust, Eaz Grip, Euro Cycles Orlando

National Granite Buonomo, G977 59 R6 600 Ringwood, NJ Team: Norman Pomerleau, Teagg Hobbs, Gen

e Buonomo | Sponsors: Arai Helmets, Vortex, PitBull, Woodcraft, Dunlop, Ferodo-BrakeTech

Ready-to-Rip Pedro, B1288 58 SV 650 Waialua, HI Team: Billy Pedro, Ryne Snooks, Tyler Hi

cks, Edward Kaye | Sponsors: Dunlop, World Ventures, Vortex Racing, EBC Brakes, Ready to Ride, VP Fuels

SV Goons Kaye, E649 56 SV 650 Richlands, NC Team: Edward Kaye, Brannan Teachey | Spo

nsors:

MurCon Racing Blumberg, C65410 55 SV 650 Bow, NH Team: Charles Blumberg | Sponsors:

Racing 101 Stufflebeam, D10111 50 1100 Englishtown, NJ Team: Doug Stufflebeam, Gino Angella | S

ponsors: Bridgestone Tires, EBC Brakes, LWT Racer

Slopoke Rodriguez14212 48 ZX10 1000 Edgewood, MD Team: Antonio Rodriguez | Sponsors:

Coleman Powersport5113 45 R-6 600 Dumpries, VA Team: Greg L’Heureux, George Federlin, T

ommy Wilson | Sponsors:

Tri-State Superbikes Haskell,35714 18 R3 321 Bound Rock, NJ Team: Michael Haskell, Steven Meyer, RJ

Wade, Kayleigh Buyck | Sponsors:

J&J Farrell Performance72615 13 ZX 636 Oshkosh, WI Team: Jessica Capizzi, Jason Farrell | S

ponsors: Farrell Performance, Pirelli Tires, US Chrome, Unezline, Hindle Exhaust, DEI, Woolich, Arai Helmets, EBC Brakes,
Custom Design Leather, Bartcon, K-Tech Suspension, ArmourBodies Bodywork, FastFrankRacing.com

Time of Race: 02:00:39.692 Margin of Victory: 11.115 Winners Avg. Speed 69.13 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:58.6835



Plate RiderP L Bike: Home Town:

Combined ASRA TC GTO

Jinba Ittai Motorsport Lenk, J3031 61 R1 1000 Fairview, NC Team: Joel Lenk | Sponsors: Marck’s Cycl

e, Lee’s Performance, Cogent Dynamics, Idne Moto Sharkskinz Tight Tails, Dunlop, Woolich, Fast Frank

Barry Motorsports Barry, J922 61 R1 1000 Manchester, NH Team: James Barry | Sponsors: K J L J N

R, Barry Brothers Const., Bigun Motorsports, Street & Comp

Grease Monkey Racing2913 61 S1000RR 1000 Waldorf, MD Team: Stephen Hoffman, Eric Helmbach | S

ponsors: KWS Motorsports, Rale Tech, Vortex, Battley Harley, Chicken Hawk Racing, M4 Exhausts, Scorpion Helmets

LB Sports Bayley, L14 59 ZX10R 1000 Deland, FL Team: Lloyd Bayley | Sponsors: LB Sports

, Dunlop, DP Brakes, BMW Motorrad, Moto D Racing, Bonamici Racing, Vortex, Motion Pro, K-Tech Suspension, DNA Filters,
Orient Express, Charlys Chop Shop, Spark Exhaust, Eaz Grip, Euro Cycles Orlando

Slopoke Rodriguez1425 48 ZX10 1000 Edgewood, MD Team: Antonio Rodriguez | Sponsors:

Time of Race: 02:00:39.692 Margin of Victory: 11.115 Winners Avg. Speed 69.13 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:58.6835

Plate RiderP L Bike: Home Town:

Combined ASRA TC GTU

Ol Boys Racing Vallette, J551 61 R6 600 Indialantic, FL Team: Julio Vallette, Paul Guy, Gabriel

Wingard | Sponsors: Bike Pass Motorsports

Fast Lane Racing Beggs, R142 60 ZX6 600 Sterling, VA Team: Rick Beggs, Jason Gibbens, Bradley

Moser | Sponsors: RnR, EBC Brakes, AGV Sport, VP , Maaco, Woolich, Woodcraft, Full Spectrum, Armour Bodies, Moto
Liberty, RS Taichi Leathers, EVS, Tucker, Zero Gravity, Evans Cooling, Arai Helmets, Pitbull Products, D.I.D.

National Granite Buonomo, G973 59 R6 600 Ringwood, NJ Team: Norman Pomerleau, Teagg Hobbs, Gen

e Buonomo | Sponsors: Arai Helmets, Vortex, PitBull, Woodcraft, Dunlop, Ferodo-BrakeTech

Coleman Powersport514 45 R-6 600 Dumpries, VA Team: Greg L’Heureux, George Federlin, T

ommy Wilson | Sponsors:

J&J Farrell Performance7265 13 ZX 636 Oshkosh, WI Team: Jessica Capizzi, Jason Farrell | S

ponsors: Farrell Performance, Pirelli Tires, US Chrome, Unezline, Hindle Exhaust, DEI, Woolich, Arai Helmets, EBC Brakes,
Custom Design Leather, Bartcon, K-Tech Suspension, ArmourBodies Bodywork, FastFrankRacing.com

Time of Race: 02:02:17.086 Margin of Victory: 1 Lap Winners Avg. Speed 68.21 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:02:00.2801

Plate RiderP L Bike: Home Town:

Combined ASRA TC GTL

Ready-to-Rip Pedro, B1281 58 SV 650 Waialua, HI Team: Billy Pedro, Ryne Snooks, Tyler Hi

cks, Edward Kaye | Sponsors: Dunlop, World Ventures, Vortex Racing, EBC Brakes, Ready to Ride, VP Fuels

SV Goons Kaye, E642 56 SV 650 Richlands, NC Team: Edward Kaye, Brannan Teachey | Spo

nsors:

MurCon Racing Blumberg, C6543 55 SV 650 Bow, NH Team: Charles Blumberg | Sponsors:

Racing 101 Stufflebeam, D1014 50 1100 Englishtown, NJ Team: Doug Stufflebeam, Gino Angella | S

ponsors: Bridgestone Tires, EBC Brakes, LWT Racer

Tri-State Superbikes Haskell,3575 18 R3 321 Bound Rock, NJ Team: Michael Haskell, Steven Meyer, RJ

Wade, Kayleigh Buyck | Sponsors:

Time of Race: 02:00:43.870 Margin of Victory: 2 Laps Winners Avg. Speed 65.69 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:02:04.8943
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